Position Other Positions Held
Recreation Superintendent
Aquatics Program Coordinator
Youth Program Coordinator
Office Manager

Adult Sports Program
Coordinator

Youth Program Coordinator
Youth Program Coordinator
Office Assistant Il

Youth Program Coordinator
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Youth Program Coordinator
Teacher

Recreation Leader

Teacher

Assistant Recreation

Coordinator

Public Relations/Marketing

Special District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$78,558

$50,289

$48,712

$48,272

$47,054

$45,942

$42,310

$42,114

$33,225

$31,955

$28,179

$25,901

$23,333

$23,028

$21,078

$21,025

$20,714

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,479

$11,458

$13,095

$14,141

$11,263

$11,434

$5,950

$6,336

$15,438

$8,953

$9,552

$11,221

$1,867

$9,974

$1,686

$1,682

$0



Teacher

Head Lifeguard

Teacher

Recreation Leader

Teacher

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Teacher

Lifeguard

Teacher

Cashier

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$19,914

$19,036

$18,846

$16,667

$16,021

$15,107

$13,919

$13,657

$13,298

$11,355

$7,909

$7,901

$7,854

$7,823

$7,492

$6,876

$6,266

$6,197

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,213

$1,114

$1,093

$1,155

$1,593

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Cashier

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$6,041

$6,000

$5,840

$5,836

$5,761

$5,387

$5,361

$5,094

$5,037

$4,605

$4,462

$4,427

$4,395

$4,304

$4,031

$4,011

$3,999

$3,995

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Cashier

Cashier

Cashier

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$3,947

$3,901

$3,873

$3,828

$3,821

$3,788

$3,772

$3,689

$3,623

$3,526

$3,515

$3,509

$3,368

$3,354

$3,316

$3,253

$3,248

$3,142

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Teacher

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$2,981

$2,972

$2,934

$2,710

$2,652

$2,509

$2,400

$2,341

$2,326

$2,246

$2,236

$2,216

$2,184

$2,095

$2,095

$2,087

$2,026

$1,938

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Head Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Teacher

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,888

$1,791

$1,709

$1,671

$1,632

$1,581

$1,472

$1,410

$1,330

$1,309

$1,198

$1,164

$1,144

$1,088

$985

$975

$975

$927

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$814

$712

$686

$649

$631

$599

$558

$488

$482

$476

$464

$452

$401

$379

$372

$331

$315

$284

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Cashier

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$242

$204

$182

$101

$54

$25

$23

$19

$10

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



