Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Superintendent		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$78,558	\$8,479
Aquatics Program Coordinator		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$50,289	\$11,458
Youth Program Coordinator		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$48,712	\$13,095
Office Manager		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$48,272	\$14,141
Adult Sports Program Coordinator		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$47,054	\$11,263
Youth Program Coordinator		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$45,942	\$11,434
Youth Program Coordinator		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$42,310	\$5,950
Office Assistant II		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$42,114	\$6,336
Youth Program Coordinator		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$33,225	\$15,438
Office Assistant II		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$31,955	\$8,953
Office Assistant II		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$28,179	\$9,552
Youth Program Coordinator		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$25,901	\$11,221
Teacher		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$23,333	\$1,867
Recreation Leader		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$23,028	\$9,974
Teacher		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$21,078	\$1,686
Assistant Recreation Coordinator		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$21,025	\$1,682
Public Relations/Marketing		Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$20,714	\$0

Teacher	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$19,914	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$19,036	\$0
Teacher	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$18,846	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$16,667	\$0
Teacher	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$16,021	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$15,107	\$1,213
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$13,919	\$1,114
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$13,657	\$1,093
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$13,298	\$1,155
Teacher	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$11,355	\$1,593
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,909	\$0
Teacher	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,901	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,854	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,823	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,492	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,876	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,266	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,197	\$0

Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,041	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,000	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,840	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,836	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,761	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,387	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,361	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,094	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,037	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,605	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,462	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,427	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,395	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,304	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,031	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,011	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,999	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,995	\$0

Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,947	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,901	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,873	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,828	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,821	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,788	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,772	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,689	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,623	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,526	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,515	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,509	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,368	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,354	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,316	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,253	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,248	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,142	\$0

Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,981	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,972	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,934	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,710	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,652	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,509	\$0
Teacher	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,400	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,341	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,326	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,246	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,236	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,216	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,184	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,095	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,095	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,087	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,026	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,938	\$0

Head Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,888	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,791	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,709	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,671	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,632	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,581	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,472	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,410	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,330	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,309	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,198	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,164	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,144	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,088	\$0
Teacher	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$985	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$975	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$975	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$927	\$0

Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$814	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$712	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$686	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$649	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$631	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$599	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$558	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$488	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$482	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$476	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$464	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$452	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$401	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$379	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$372	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$331	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$315	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$284	\$0

Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$242	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$204	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$182	\$0
Cashier	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$101	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$54	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$25	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$23	\$0
Lifeguard	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$19	\$0
Recreation Leader	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$10	\$0